

Galaxy 5 Chocolate Cake Bars

Ingredients

Galaxy® Milk Chocolate (41%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Lactose and Protein from Whey (MILK), Palm Fat, Whey Powder (MILK), MILK Fat, Emulsifiers (SOYA Lecithin, E476), Vanilla Extract), Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Humectant (Glycerine), Glucose Syrup, Emulsifiers (E471, E475, Sunflower Lecithin), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Dried Whole EGG, MILK Proteins, Dried EGG White, Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt, Natural Flavouring, Modified Starch, Dried Whey (MILK), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 14% minimum and Cocoa Solids 25% minimum

Allergens

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOYA, WHEAT
MAY CONTAIN: BARLEY, NUTS, PEANUTS
Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	/ ~28.7g
Energy Values	2023 (KJ) / 484 (Kcal)	581 (KJ) / 139 (Kcal)
Fat	27g	7.7g
(of which Saturates)	13g	3.8g
Carbohydrate	57g	16g
(of which Sugars)	45g	13g
Fibre		
Protein	5g	1.4g
Sodium		
Salt	0.46g	0.12g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Galaxy
EAN: 5000168085913
Sponge cake bars with a chocolate cream centre covered in milk chocolate.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient
Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place.

Manufacturer Address

Freepost Mars Wrigley Confectionery UK Ltd.
Freephone: 0800 952 0077

UB Snackfoods Ireland Ltd,
33-36 Northwood Court,
Dublin 9,
Republic of Ireland.

Any questions or comments are welcome at www.marschocolatedrinksandtreats.com